Department of Surgical Oncology

Academic Schedule Jan 2024

date Day Topic Presenter Moderator
1/1/2024 Monday Seminar DR Jithin DR Giridhar
2/1/2024 Tuesday Journal club DR Subha Dr Abhinay
3/1/2024 Wednesday Audit DrHarish

4/1/2024 Thursday Case presentation | Dr Mohak Dr Amritha
5/1/2024 Friday MSB

8/1/2024 Monday SEminar Dr Farook Dr Ganesh
9/1/2024 Tuesday Journal Club Dr Harish DR Abhinay
10/1/2024 Wednesday Audit Dr Priya

11/1/2024 Thursday Case presentation | Dr Farook Dr Giridhar
12/1/2024 Friday MSB

16/1/2024 Tuesday Journal club Dr Akhila Dr Ganesh
17/1/2024 Wednesday Audit Dr Subha

18/1/2024 Thursday Case presentation | Dr Faizan Dr Abhinay
19/1/2024 Friday MSB

22/1/2024 Monday Seminar Dr Aizaz Dr Amritha
23/1/2024 Tuesday Journal club Dr Priya Dr Giridhar
24/1/2024 Wednesday Audit Dr Rahul

25/1/2024 Thursday Case presentation | DrJithin Dr Ganesh
29/1/2024 Monday Seminar Dr Faizan Dr Abhinay
30/1/2024 Tuesday Journal club Dr Rahul Dr Amritha
31/1/2024 Wednesday Audit Dr Akhila




